.
4
-

7

* UNOFFICIAL COPY

ARTER RECORDING MAIL TO:

Old Kent Mortgage Company

Secondary Muatketing Operations

Rinnl Documentntion

P. O, Box 204 o« 0976
Grand Raplds, M1 49501-0204 47440

« DEPT-D1 RECORDING 933.5
LOAN No- ”““{“’ A TEN0E TRAN 2826 06/19/97 13534106
oo = COA2M Y W R=D T L 40PV

\:gh COOK COUNTY RECDRDER

LTt
SRR [Space Above This Line For Recording Duta)
A MORTGAGE Jpo
THIS MORTGACGE ("Security {nstramen”) is givennon June 13, 1997 . The morigugor is

MICHAEL J. WALSH wprd RITA E. WALSH, BUSBAND AND WIFE

(*Borrawet*),
This Seeurfty strument s giverrio PACOR MORTGAGE CORP.,

which s orgatized and existing under the tawenl THE UNITED $TATES OF AMERICA |, tnd whose address Iy
JOO0L W, LLLTH ST., SUITE 403, CHICAGD, L 506L5 ("Lender").

Botrower owes Lender the princlpal sum of — Sue Hundred Thousand Dollars and ne/100
Dollars (U.S.$ 100,000,060 ), 'This debt s

evidenced by Borrower's note dated the saine date ne{pis Securlty fustrument (*Note"}, which provides for nonthly
Yuymcms. with the full debit, {f not patd eaelter, due ami paynble on July 1., 2027 . This Secutlty
natrument secures to Lender: (1) the repryment of the deb? evidenced by the Note, with interest, atid all renewals,
extensions and modifications of the Note; (b) the payment o o!i-ether sums, with interest, advanced under peragraph 7
to protect the securily of this Sccurity thateunierts antd (e} the peifaetance of Dorrower's covenunts und ngreements
under this Seeurlty lnsteument and the Note, For thls purpose, Bugzoveat does hereby mortgnge, grant and convey to
Lender the followiny described property located In- Cook
County, tllinols:

THE NORTH 37.1/2 FEET OF THE SQUTH 75 FEET OF THE EAST 135 FEET OF LOT 25
IN J. 5. HOVLANDS'S LAWNOALE AVENUE SUBOIVISION OF -THAT PART OF THE SOUTHEAST
I/4 QF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 14, TOWNSHIP 37 mORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF
THE THIRD PRINCEPAL MERIOIAN LYING SOUTH QF THE HORTW 42/3 ACRES THEREQF,
1N COOK COUNTY, TILLINOIS.
4o
«]
L2, | 5
2414112220 V., dd8 8
which has the address of LOG3IA SOUTH LAWNDALE AVENUE | CHICAGD N
{Street) (City] s
fllinols 606565 ("Property Addtess*);
(Zip Code]
TOGETHER WITH ull the Improvements pow of hereafier erected on the property, und alf cnsements,

uppuriehances, and fixlures now or herenlor a patt of the property, Al replucements and additions shail aiso be
covered by this Security Instrument. All of the fotegoing i3 referted to {n this Securlty Insirument as the *Property,*

ILLINOIS-SINGLE FAMILY«FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENY FORM 3414 9/90
ISC/CMDTILA0491/3014(9:90)-L PAGE L OF 6




T

UNOFFICIAL COPY .

o . 9dOoTHOVd. . .. (0660 6RO/LANIIST
O6/6PIOEAMOS. . INFWNAISNT WHOJIKA OWTHA/VINI-KTINYA ATONIS~SIONITTL . |
~ o0pois jo SutalF oy jo sKep O ]I JAOQE [IIOF108 SUONIIE DU JO SSOULI0 U AL} JO TIY} PY. AISHIES [TRYS Jemosog
. uatr auy BuiApiuapy sopi0u t Jomaxiog aaj Ao Japuary: udumusty A1N3ag sy saso Aypiofid opuie: AEr YoM sy v,
- 1y wafgns s} Auadosd a Jo Led Aup Jey) 8aUTRLISIOP-FAPUST JI. WSLIMAIUT ALMO9S 6101 01021y A Supbtiproqne sspuary. .
¥ 1 101 Aaofofifiins jusimoarf iw,uatf 2y} JoAPIOT. 31N WoLy BaINaaF (3) Jo US}] AN JO 1SMENO By waAald o) ojeisdo |+ |
¢ Uojurdo §,JopuerT-ay) uj 4ajyas B3TIPasoosd [l 'ul tafy U1 Jo 1uaWR0I0J LY WUTLER SPUDJQR.IN ' £q UDY At qiE) pool T
C b uf 1su0d(q) lapuer 01'9|qeidsode JauumiL v ULUS[ 3ty AQ pamdas uoned)qo sy jowuswkediay) o) Bungam up seeade ¢
(v LomoLIOg BEOJUN JUAUMSIY AIN3SG 1T Jaro A)old sy yojym tiajy A eBmeyosp Anduwod puys Jomouog -
R . L . - suawded gy Smouapiae sidyeoay Jepuery
o1 ysjury Apduwodd [feys somosog 'Aoaap.siuewfed asa saxuw samossog J1- ydisBrsed sy sopum prud.oq oy simouse < 1
;. Josaonou Ju Japuary 01 ysrumy A)diosd reys Jamosiog: riusuifed pamp uosiod ouy.0) Apsenp il vowayy Aed -y .
- leys Jomossog-‘Jauyeu et uy piud sou 3y to.*z ydesFesed oy p;apgnu.rd?.l_au_w;ulaquufiuouq,ﬂuqo,mqyxe_d';{uqn’g‘m&'tmna' oy
:*Aue J1 's1ual punoJB Jo suawAed ployIsEO[. pum ‘ILaLILNSUT AilIN0RS ST} 1940 Aifsopd: Ry Aetdr yoji Kuedosg )
oy o1 arqmngpe suopsodif puv sauys ‘safreys ‘suowssasse ‘vaxe) [ Aud {eyssomossog: swopy teBamyypy 'ﬁ
910N v Jopun onpy soBreyn are) Auw-o) ‘isey puw lanp wdioupd oy fyumo; tanp wasym o) *paym tz udwBend dopim * ¢
; sjquded Ssanou of ‘puooes 90N ol Jopon snp-saBreqo yusiudedard'Aire o) “ieyy :paridde aq freys z pus 1 sydeaBued:
1 IOpUN JApUSTT 4% 110A1922) sjuswuAed | ‘as|auoifio saptaord ey ojqea(idde ssoup) ‘simomdey Jo wopuayddy g

, . S "WANDSUL ANoag By Aq pamags sums D
oy jsupeBe yposo « Fu-ams J0 uopsinbor Jo ourpy agy e JepuarT Aq. piay spund; Auw. Ajddy reys-*Auadosd s joopusdo . 1
uopsinboe o o) sopd ‘aourt *Auadold iy 1[us Jo oinbaw {eys sopuo ‘17 ydesBesed sopum. 1 sepuey Agpiey spunyg L

- Aue Jomozsog o) punjax Ajidiwold 1rens 1opuaT tuBtUISUT ANIOS SIHY AQ PAINGSR BUING |0 TIRy by uswAed doin Ok
. ‘ ~nupdsaRp 9jo8 §,Jopua 1 tsuswrded ATIUOW 94 |9mM) ety el0t o by Aausiopap dp dn i
| OYUU [[UYs JaM0.I0g AaUa{dLep OIP. I3 SV OF ATUESOIIU JUNCLTL 341} JApue‘T 0 Abd [[eys JamoLlog aseo yans Wy ‘pur
‘Supps Uy JomoLiog £)(10u 0F Arul JapLaT 'Onp S SN MOl 3 Aud 03 1UBISHNG 10U B} oWy Ae e JopUOT Ag -
© PISY spung oys Jo 1unow aul Iy ‘me| 3jren dde jo susuainbor sy IM oPIO0L Uf SpUN SEA0XS oY) Jo) Jomotog ;. R
O} JUNOO2M [Bys JapuoT ‘mu| ajquoljdde £y part 9q o1 panjuad simone siy PasaXA JOPUST A9 PIIY spUN ot 33 1
- *ISUALISU] AANSIS 51U AQ PRINOSS SN (]2 Jo) Ailnoos [uopyppe st pelpaid om spung
QUL ‘AP St SPUNL. U O1 1AIP Yoo UdJUM 40§ Modind om. puwspum,g oY) O1 BIqep puw S paD Smmoys ‘SpUmg .
- o1 Jo Bupunodu enti U ‘985042 InoyiA Leannng o) 3A18 |[eys JopuaTiispun,g o to pred oq fleyr et wy
- LJoAnmon. BUNIEM UY 92180 Attt JopuarT Pt JoMOLMOg ‘Eruny 35\ uo s8uusea Jo 1591018) A somossog-Aud orpamban -
aq Jotl |[eys Jopue]. ‘pied oq o) 1wauouy saifnbos meu] oj e 1ddu Jo-oputy sf poiasiB R RRaLEn ‘oSO sapfaoad ¢
me| ofquajjdde ssopun ‘o] $|t) i UOLOAUUDD U} Jepur 7 £q pasn aajates Bujiiodes vey onso juol ;unpuodapﬂ
e Jo) e31eto owif1-ouo v Ard 0) IOMOMOF SIinbal Avtt UL/ T ‘IOAIMOH *93IU0 B YONEANTW 0F JopUT Bif !
] ajqeofjdde pia spunyg ot Uo 1waIRU] Jamoiog sAud JopuaT cejun 'eual] MOSORT SUY BULK)j0A Jo 'moade Mosal ¢

o BupzAreus £jjenuun ‘spuny s Buif|ddw puw Futpoy Joj Jemolic g 02wy Jou Arur JOpURT. SWAF MoIasg o Aol it
01 6puny oty A|dde [jeye I0pUET YUTEUROT SO [BIOPa AW U110 (UOjNY T 4ong st-Japua §| ‘sopuey Supriow) ¢
- Aiiue 5o Apusunaisu) * AouaBe [eiopaj v Aq paInsuy onu sjsodap asoym LOyANRY] UR DY PIOY 8q {[RYS SPURI BYL. R
L : | _ . 'mmojquopdde. | ]
. YIIM Q0UUPIOIOE U} I8)AIDIID SO SIAN] MOISST SIMINY JO FoUNNPUad¥a JO FAIVLIISR 0} (LIIOFTAT PLY BIEP UBLIND JO Sisug < . [

OU} U0 DA Spuny JO IUNDLIY oY) SIBUINSS ABUL JOPUIT] *IUNOUIY JONSD| awaaoxa G} JOU TNOWE Y U) spung plog pue |

102]102 *otif) w0 * AUl JOpUST-'0f Jf ' 1UNOWR JI5H3] @ S108 SPUM oY1 o3 safjdde Jug by 260U sBANM *(, VdSTY,) bes . L
RI09T "O'S'N T 'otwp O) alufy WY PIPURUIL KT pLET JO 10V BAUNPIDOLT IUOWRINIG SIS I9Y [WIeps) oyt JepIm - o n
JINO2OE MOIDED 3,40MO0LI0 10) sJinbai Aewt teo) oSpBuow paipias Ajeape) i 10) JopUa) B IIGCLAY WXL 3. PasoxD
01 10U UNOLLIY UE U} SPUN. PIOY: PUT 103{]00 *ow |} Aue 1o ‘ATt Jopuer] , 'Sa)] MOJORE, PO|{RD v ¥'d0)] 089N ], ‘sumywesd :

oatmnsuy 98uBiiowt Jo susuted oup fo najp up '8 ydesSemed 1o suoisiaoid oy YA 93UBPIOIZE U] 19PN OF JemOMOY
-Ag'atquAvd rune.Aue (§) pue tAue 3 *sunpuasd aswasnsut oBeBliow Az () LA ) ‘munjizioad oouminen) pooyy. S04
() isumnjiwesd-souinsuy. Auadoxd so prezuy Ljseak (o) LA ,? ‘Auiedoid:ay) uo sjues punosB o uinoisded pjoyoses)
Afawof (q).:Auiodosd otj) uo-Upj! U #¥- JuLWIRNIEY] AIHNDAS SID J0AO Ao UfEYIL ABLL YOJM SIUDLISEASER PUE XU A|vod
< H(w). op (,spungd,) wns g 'ing uf pred st 10N UV TN 'o10N i) Japun anfr-asu swowded Aot Aup auy uo apudt] o)

¢ -Aud [|ys JIMOLIOG JopUaT Aq JaATEM USNIIA B 03 JO AT] 2|qualiddn 0y 10afqng *odwRINST] PiTE SIXB, 20) SPUNZ 7
: . : "ON

- ot Jopun anp sefivya oy puv weutkudayd Auu pun StoN AUl AQ PROUSPIAS 1GSP B4 UD 1821011) pue Jo Rediound ag)

+enp uaym Aed Apdwosd [jeys Jomoliog *sallaeng ayur pun yuatniedasg Hsaaiu pue jedpupid Jo palfeg |y

' ' ST 2080 pUY JURUIADD JOPUSTT PUL JoMOKOH 'S LNVNHAOD WYOLINA . L

y ~ *Auodoad fear Bupaa0d wawmasuy £114n03s WLIOJUM B AINIIFL0D O) uo'})o;pipn[‘&q;monu;m;p;izwn o
1AV BILTUAAGD BLIOIN-UOU PUT 957 [BUO|1utI-JOJ SINUDA0D ULID|UR soujquied INTFWNHISNI ALENDES SIHL.

! . - _ IO JO §2IULIGUINOND:
Aue-0) 100[qns ‘spuniep puu s v 1sujede Ausdosd Sy o) NN BN AlmISUSR PUB)OP [|IM PUT. SILMUEA JomMONOg
+*PIODSI JO BOOULIGIINOUD Joj 1dadxd ‘pasaquinouaun.sf Ausdosd atp . pun Auadold o AsAuos puv Jueis ‘oBed)ow
. OF BLow Bey pue pakeAu0d £Qa1oy MEiSe ot JO pawjas Ajjnimuy s Jomoliog I SINVNIAOD MEMOWNOH
' P9ELZ60'ONNVOT ' ‘

v
e
v
4
”"
W
34
4y
T,
3;4" .
3
.t
S
‘AN
s
i
i)
Ci
M
Wy,
Vi
Rid
S
i
!
Vi
u
I
LA
[
N
i
\
|
2
I
'y
TSN
ul
(1
V.
"
A
e
M
o

A
]
.
I S
! "’ '

S

e

976

97440

4

¥

A R

i e e B e i e L Ty = v > -




.
“‘;—‘-ﬁh-—- gﬂ“\} £l o

Sl

7

)

LOANNO. 0927364

5. Huzard or Property Insurance. Barrower shall keep the. limprovements iow existing or hereafler crected on
the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included withln the wem "exiended coveruge” and any other hazards,
{ncluding floods or Nooding, for which Lender requires insurance, This insucance shatl be muintained In the amounts
and for the perfods that Leader requires, The insurance carrler providing the insurance shail be chosen by Borrower
subject to Lender's approval which shall not be untreasonably withheld. if Borrower fnils to maintain coverage deseribed
above, Llcr;dcr may, at Lender's option, obiain coverage to protect Lendet’s rights In the Property In accordance with
parugraph 7,

All Insurance pollcles and renewals shaif be acceptuble to Lemder and shall include o standard mortgage clause.
Lender shal) have the right to hold the policies and renewals, I Lender requires, Borrower shafl prompily give 10 Lender
all receipts of puld premiums and renewal notices, In the event of Joss, Borrower shatl glve prompt notice 1o the
insurance carrler and Lender, Lender may make proof of foss if not mode prompily by Borrawer,

Unless Lender nnd Borrower otherwise agree by wriling, insdrunce proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair
of the Property damaged, if the restoration or repuly Is economieally fensible and Lendee's security Is not lessened, If the
restaration or repair is not ecanomicnlly feasible or Lender's securtty would be lessened, the insurance proceeds shall
he applied to the #ams secured by this Security tnstrument, whetber or not then due, with any excess paid to Borrower.
1f Borrower nbrntizus the Property, or does not answer within 30 days a notice from Lender that the tnsurance earrier
has offered to scttlea niaim, then Lender may collect the Insurance proceeds, Lender may use the proceeds to repalr
or restore the Properiy orto pay sums secured by this Sccurity lnstrument, whether or not then due. The 30-day period
will begin when the notice s given,

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree In writing, any application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or
postpone the due date of the moukly payments referred to in paragtaphs 1 and 2 or change the amount of the
puyments. Il under paragraph 2145ic Property 18 acquired by Lender, Borrower's right to any Insurance policies and
proceeds resulting from damage to the Proncn{_ prior to the nequisition shall pass 1o Lender (o the extent of the sumns
sceurcd by this Sccurity Instrument Itwvzalately pelot to the acquisition.

6. Oceupasney, Preservation, Mninteaance and Pratection of the Property; Borrawer's Lonn Applicationg
Leuseholds. Borrower shuil occupy, establish -nnd nse the Property ns Borrower's principal resldence within sixty days
after the exceution of this Securlty Instrument wio siall continue 1o cccupy the Property as Borrower's principal
residence for at lenst one year after the date of occuppicy, untess Lender otherwise agrees in writing, which consent
shall not be unrcasonably withheld, or unless extenualing elreumsiances exist which are beyond Borrower's contral,
Batrower shal) not destroy, damage or impair the Proper'y, d'low the Propeny to deleriornte, or commbt waste on the
Property. Borrower shall be In defauli if any torfelture acion-or proceeditg, wiiether civil or criminal, {s begun that tn
Lender's %ood fafih judgment cottd result in forfellure of thu-Fraperty or otherwise materiatly Impalit the len crented by
this Security Instrument or Lender's seeurdly interest, Borrowes oy cure such a default and reinstate, as provided in
paragraph 18, by causing the sction or procecding to be dismissed widia ruling that, In Lender's good falth
determination, grccludcs forfeiture of the Borrower's Interest in the Preperty or other muterinl impairment of the lien
created by this Security insteument or Lender's scourity interest, Borrawer hall also be in default If Borrower, during the
foan application process, gnve matertatly false or innccurnte information ot stetersents to Lender (or fulled to provide
Lender with any material tnformation) In connection with the toan evidenced vy the Note, ncluding, but not limfied to,
representations concerning Borrower's accupancy of the Propertty as a princlpal recidenee, If this Securlty Instrument Is
on aleasehold, Borrower shatl comply with all the provistons of the-lense, If Boriowar acquires fee title to the Property,
the easchold and the Fee tiile shall not terge unless Lender ngrees (o the merger in writing,

7, Protection of Lender's Rights in the Property, 1} Borrower {alls to petform the covennnts and agrecments
contained Inthis Securlty nstrument, or there is u legnl proceeding that may signlficantly afiect Lender's rights In the
Property (such us & procecding in bankruptey, probate, lor condenination or forfelure or 1o ewiores (sws ot
regulations), then Lender may do and pay for whatover is tecessary 1o protect the value of the Prapeay and Lender's
vights {n the Property, Lendet's actions tay lnclude paying any sums sceurect by & Hen which his priority over this
Sccurity Instrument, appenring in count, paying tensonable attorneys’ fees nnd entering on the Property 1o mnke
repairs, Although Lender may tuke netlon under this parngraph 7, Leader does not have to do so.

Aty amounts disbursed by Lender under this parngenph 7 sholl become additional Webt of Borrower secured by
this Securlty lnstrument, Unless Borrower and Lender sgree to other tertis of pryment, thexe amounts shall bear
interust from the date of disbueseinent at the Note rie and shall be payuble, with interest, upon notice from Lender to
Borrower requesting payment,

8. Morignge Instrance, 1f Lender required mottgage insueance as o condition of muking the Joan sceured by this

Security tnstrument, Borrower shail pay the premiums retduired to muintatn the morignge insurance in effect. If, lor any @0
reason, e morigage insuranee covernge required by Lender lapses or conses to be in effect, Borrower shall pay the i
premiums required to oblain coverage substantially equivalent to the mortgage insurance previously i effect, at a cost s
substantinily equivalent to the cost 1o Bogrower of the morlgage insurance previousty ineffect, from an alternue e
ntortgage insurer approved by Lender, 1 substantinlly equivalent mortgage insurance coverage Iy ot avatluble, \g
N
ILLINOIS-SINGLE FAMILY~FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 /%0 33

1SC/CMDTIL/0491/3014(9-90) L PACGE3OF6




UNOFFICIAL COPY ..+

o 940y IOV B 5)rroezr5vo/mmwams1{t{f- s
06/6 $102 W0 - INWNHLSNT wuomm OWTHA/VINI-ATIAVE TTONIS-SIONITT
? | . qdn.tﬁamd Sy papiacad w

_ umﬂ u:nw\ ,tapuﬂ 1o Tameszog-oy uwﬁ 330 aAR] O] pamaap aq [{uqs mtmmsux K;unoas §Iy-uy Jof papjaced: aouou L
zfuv "I3MOLIOF 01 30N0U 1 E9teuB|Rep-JapuaT SSAIPPE JOMO ATu 10 Uiy panns SFAIPPE 5,19p02T O [TOUL B5Y]0 lsxg
* wang o0 [Teys 10puarT 01 0pOU AUY 1apus’0). safiow Aq $R12U5[53p- JOMOLIOG SSAIPPY: LU0, AE. 10:$8a3ppY. Ausdord:
9110 pa1oaxp 99 [[BUF 30(I0U I, *POYIALT JOMOUT Jo a5 safinbal mef-ajqualdde SRO[UTY Rk sej0- I8y Aq 3 St

i &q 10 1{ Bugmuap 4q uany8 5q mqi‘mamnmul Au.maas sun U[.!Oj pap;.\md mmonoa 0) anpou Auv saagm i S

1
. 4
‘ *SION G .mptm aﬁmqa ;mwﬁad:udxne moq;w momﬁudald ensed ¥ w pazwr aq A g
: uopanpa: am [ed;ou;.rd $OONP33 PUMIR B J] "Jomallog. o) mqur[ud ‘1oa1p:8 FUriens Aq:30: 0N o dopn: pamo' pdjound 37
. Uy Juionpas Aq PURISL SY AYBLLL O] 95000 ABLr Iapua] .WMD.UOH o) papuNIaL 3 TiiA Sun] paurumd papaRaKa’ vt
- YRJYM JOMOLIOE WOLS PRiad[on Apearpsums £ (q) pow. panuaed 2 03B 1RIR"aq] QNP3 01 Aessioon.
umoum a1-Aq paonpal 2q:|[eys a¥rega teo; yons:Aue (€) IS SHUN{ payLed.oY) pAOSXI: URO] A} I UDNORIOD : -
0] patoa][o9-9G 0170 Paj3affo $aBI8Y0.TR0T 29010 1O 1SaIMNT AU FEYT 08 patardran, ﬂmam,; 3 mn[ ). i ‘e
ueo| (UKL €198 YD{UM MB] B O) 323fqNe 8| IRtnnsuy &wnoas sty1Aq pamm oy 3 J1 'St M) UEOL €Y.

' *JU95U0D §,19MOLI0g LY. mom;m ION, 33 10 1u=mru:sup B
: Aipinoag ,;u* 30 SULIQ} oM of pmia: m;m suopapommoaaa xue afpL Jo [eaglos. ‘Ajjpout 'pumya 01 03sde s upmasiog. -
. Jatno Aue. pue s=pusry i soaade (9) puv |usurnnLLy Aipnasg s Aq poinoes swny oy Avd.0) pomB(o Ajuuomiad o . 1
8} (q) “YusWNzIED] A1IN998 S JO SUKA) 9 J0pUT KuRdOs 9y Y 151210, JOMOLIOG 1 A9ATOD pure jueiB’ ‘aﬁnﬂuom.‘ R -
01 A[UO JUBWRLLTT ANINGRS iy SuyisSis-03 5} (2): 210N 31 9IN09XA: 10U $30D 1N IUSTLAS] APnoag s sudis-00.
Ol TAMOLIOE KU’y [L5AD% PUB JUT0[ 9’ [[eUs SIUSULIAAITR: DUY SURNIIAGD § Jamonog, £ ydufemd jo suaisraoad:
C e 9l.01199(aN8 3m0tug PR JApUA JO SUBISR LB SI08¥IING A AU, PUB PUIQ [[RUSIUAUMISUT MG B
.30 s;uamaassa PUR SIUIA0D i, 'muﬂls-og ‘.{uﬂqen feJsaag pue yujop ‘punog mﬂlssv pun mmaang T
Apatral Jo mﬁp Aire Jo asjoraxs au} apuyead 1o jo mram 2-2q. 30U mn;s Apowss-so Wiy £uu SRR
A Su;s;amxa uy 1puar] Ag: GOUBIVRGICH AU/ ISITIULUT SIOSEIDINT'S, JaIMONIOF. JO-SAMOLIOE B L0 Uy Aqepew puynssp - - - §
v, v Auw jo osear Aq nowrnnsur Anueg P £ pasnions SEinga:JO RO[IEZ)LOUNE A TpOUE SRfASING- S0 uRwmARd Jop ST . L
ST T puand 01 98njal Jo 18asaY Uy Jossasan, e 1suTedu sBuIpasonsd-catouRLos ol panibas aq.10u Jjous opusT sy Lo
: D U[ SJOBFOO0NE §,I0MOLIOF JO JOMOTION T AHI0 oY o AIGRIT aUkasealas o) o1es0d0 01 THYS: mmoulog josatuy
U} 08699508 AU 0) J0puer] £q PANRIT 10AAI LISTT AINDAS:SI. Y PRINSTS SUINS ST jur DO[ZIHONrE: {0 uoneagipom: - . 'Y
0 1nam£ad JoJ a1} 311 JO UOISUIIXE]. *JaAle/4 & JON JIPUR] A aoweueaging !pam;au"mn R#HOLIOG "TT 3
v siomded:
I qans 30 JUNOWE 1 aﬂuuqa Jozpue . sqda:ﬁn.wd 4] 0} pamp.r soowded ﬁ[q:uom am ;o amp anp Ay auod)sod
. Jo puaixa you [jeys fedjouisd o) spaasosd 0 uonuontl'du Ko UM u 22120 AS[MIAYIO0 JIMOLIOG PUB JOpuaT SaJUf)
enp unm 0010, IoURYM U dmsul &xg.maas S Aq PaInoas SIUng am of o l:uado:d '
! am Jo .m&d:u 0 uopwowa.l 01 Jorpye 'uoudo 511 10 spasoosd oy ;2 pur 109{[00 O) PAzHIOUINE.61Sapus oAl 57 aopibur 5
57 oip onp ot JayE §4EP O UM SopUa7) OF pUdsas 01 s{fef Jamod of | afevrep-Jo) RO B.O[ES JO PIDAR UL axmn : ]
o EJ:JJD JOULIPUGI DY) 1 JOMOLIOE 0} Jopuar] Aq-2of10t JouE ‘It 16" mauog .(q pauopuuqn 5| m a1 .

'3Np SIS SULNE ¥ 108 10 :amaqm sy

;- A1noag sy AQ POInaRs SWNG S OF pauddn 2. [mqs spassosdany ‘soinord asjaoyio mey 2jquardde ssopum:
Jo Sunitia uy 93180 9SFAIONO JAPUSTT PUE JaMOLIOE SEAMUN ‘AuiXE1 3N 0l0jeq ﬁwn;p' WY PAIMIIS, SUINS O JO IUnoWm
o . $50]. 5} Supn o alojoq ARiwipeusuy; Aadosd oy JO aNJEA JaNBID Sy 31 Ut Uy K1adasd o Jo Supm. it
¢ -Teed v JO JU9AS S1-UT “Jomoitog o1 pjed aqtfegs somereq Auy 'Bupmm. agy al0jq 6;31 spat g Anedosd opjoanes . . N
S yooaet Jray oty () Aq papyA; JJ p *Bupsyes o 910j00 ﬁtampaumq PaINJ35. STUNS QWY JO JNOUTL [By0y P2 7o) uopomyy Buymonoy - .
91 Aq AT Spasanad oy O MOWE: ) AQ POONIPaT 3¢ {[YE |TAILISH], A1}N20 BTN AQ [4)726.9UIN5.9M 'Stk
Utf 93188 OSTAUIBYI0 JOPUDT PUY JOMOLIOF SEAIUN ‘BUTHUI OY:HI0]0q AjoIIpOUN]AUSMINNSUL ALMDOL: SN £ panass sums.
“51]) JO JUNONIE.ayy ety Jateasd 1o o1 fenba 81 Supyes 3q 910j0q AjsieppaunuyAuedold Ay Jo.anfeA Wemd au s oA, |
- uy Kusdodd ot jo Bupyut [2jwd ¢ J0 3uSA3 Ot LT *Jomoxiog 0) plud: F8a0xa AU i ‘anp UAKY 10U JOTONOGA JUSLIASU] .
K:pnoas S £q Patnoos swing s o2 payddiraq [t spasaoid dir ‘Ausdard i Jo Suppe e € Jo masd o uy -‘

- aapuoy oy pied-oq eye puv poul|sse
Aq:uaq ont 'uonumuapuaa Jo nan up aaunxo.\uoo m; Jit; 'Auadmd g jo Lmd Auw.Jo Buyye)20m0 Jo nopruIpUOd Lue
. YIf# wopaauuoa by ‘feiiuanbasuns Jo ra:u|p ‘saflotiep 10) wep 1o p.mn.a m Jospaaoold gL, "HOpBINRPUO) ‘0

B , uonaadsu; ay) o} 9snup olqeunsTas iup{naads uppoadsuy e o) huud 10 JO SW{I O Ir'a3}10u Jemollog onld
umgs Jopuay ‘Kusdosd oy jo suopoadm pire uodn sapue 3jquuosuas oyl Ao 1Be 1] Jo.2opuaT ‘uopadiug ‘6 -

‘ * ] 2]qE0|]dde J0 JOPUST PUR ISMOLIOR USIMIBY: WowoaiBy uoNEA Aum gum mpmm u
. spua aauumsu; a8uBu0us 10) womanbay air [HUN ‘Salosal 6801 8 apjaoid 0146 *1oag)a.uy SoITISTY ofofuout e~
el b L o1.pazjnbas swnposd ot Aed [{RUN J3MOLIOE " PAUIRIGE S| PUT 2]qR[FRAR SAMIODRq UTude Jopuay, Aq parosdde Jomsu) - } -
oo v Buég p:mamd {sa3pnbay JopuerT 1wt yiojiad Ak 30) P MO St tf) o¥nioa0d souesneu) ofeisons Ji“apusr o vopdo ‘
B o e *parinbox oq JaBuoj ou At muswAed SAI0RAL 5RO DOUBINSUY afuSuont j0 noj] U] sAI0EAI SFO[ v 5u-FivaIAnd -
ospyt: huiesas purg agn 'ydodde [jim Jopir] *10859 U1 9 ol Pastan 1o pasdey 9fuIPA00 9aURINSU) DI UALM tomonoR £qpred
Enm mmumd aamnnsu; oBeuowr firwak oul Jo Yipjami-aue 03 jenba WIS v giuows yaes JopiteT o) &ud nuqe xamouoa

VBELZED "ON NYO'T

-

a _-9:?_440976* |

PEE T s Lo
E R




=

-
g

W 8, :"‘

_r_‘_-;-,

LOANNG, 0027264
18, Governlng Law; Severubility, This securlly insiniment shall be governed by federnl Inw and the luw of the
jurlsdiction In which the Property i locuted, ih the event thit nny provigion o clnuse of this Security Instrument or the
Note confllets with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Securlty Instrument o the Note

which can be given effect without the conflletling proviston. To this end the provisions of this Securlty Instrument and the
Note are declared 1o be severable,

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be given one confuriied copy of Note and of this Securlty Insirument,

17. Transfer of the Property ve n Benefielwd Interest In Boprower, 16 all or any part ol the property or nny fnterest
ln it is sold ot transterced (ot If o benelicial nterest In Borrower is sold or trunsferred and Botrower ks not a natural
persan) without Lendet's prior writien conisent, Lender may, al ity option, require immedinte puyment [n full of all sums
secured by this Seeurlty lnstrutient, However, this option shial! ot be exerclsed by Lender if exercise Is prohlbiled by
federal Inw ns of the date of this Security Instrument.

If Lender exese'ses this optlon, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration, "The notice shall provide a perlod
of nut less than 50°davs from the dime the notice is dellvered or mafled within which Borrower must pay all surmy secured
by this Securlty tnstaurment, (1 Borrower fuils to pay these sums prior to the explration of this perlod, Lender may Itvoke
nny renedies permitted Ly this Secuelty Insteument withoul further notlee or demand on Borrower,

I8, Borrower's Rigid fa Refustute, [F Borrower meets certaln conditlons, Borrower shall have the right to have
enforcement of this Sccuritr Ihecmment discontinued at any time prior to the carller oft (n).5 duys (or such other perjod
as applicable Jnw may specily To: ruinstatement) belore sale of the Property purscant to any power of sale contained in
this Security Instrument; or (b) sriry of a judgment enforcing tils Security Instrument. Those conditlons are that
Borrower: {a} puys Lender all sums whiich then would be due uncier this Security Instrurment and the Note s il no
acceterntion had vecurred; (b) cures any detault of any othet covehanis or agreements; (c) 'pnys ail expenses incurred
in enforelng this Security Instrument, ncluding, but not limited to, reasonnble attorneys' fees; and (d) takes such actlon
ns Lender may reasonably require to assure ral the lien of this Security Instrument, Lender's rights in the Property nnd
Borrowet's obligation 10 pay the sums secured Ly 2ols Securlly Instrument shall contlnue unchanged. Upon
reinstatement by Borrower, this Security Instrumeit 2. the obligations secuted hereby shall remain Flly effective as if
no ncnclc}:‘uiion kad oceurred. However, this right to seinstate shall not apply In the cose of nceeleratlon under
paragraph 17,

19, Sule of Note; Change of Loan Servicer, The Noiweoa partial Interest In the Note (together with this Securlty
Instrument) may be sold one or more times wihiout prior notice vz Borrower, A sale may result i a change in the entity
‘(known ns the *Loan Servicer") that collects monthly payments aiea vader the Note and this Securlty Instrument, There
also may be one or more changes of the Loan Servicer unrelated to n za)z of the Note, 1f there is a change of the Loan
Seevicer, Borrower will be given written notice of the change in necondiriers with paragraph 14 above and applicable law,

The notige will stite the name and address of the new Loan Servicer wid the sdilress to which payments should be
made. The notice will nlso contaln any ather information required by applicable Inw,

20, Hazardous Substances, Borrower shall not couse or permit the presencs, tse, disposal, storage, or relense of
any Hazardous Substances on or in the Property. Borrower shall not do, nor allow anyoue else 1o do, anything affecting
the Property that Is in violation of any Environmental Law. The preceding two sentericrs shiall not apply to the presence,
use, or storage on the Property of smnil quantitles of Hazordous Substances that are genera.fy recognized o be
approprinte to normal residential uses and to malnienance of the Property.

Borrower shall promply glve Lender written notice of any investigatlon, claim, demand, tnvait or other action by
any governmental or regulatory agency or private party involving the Property and any Hazardous Suvsiance or
Environmental Law of which Borrower has actual knowledge. 1f Borrower learns, or {5 notified by aiv governmental or
regulntory authority, that uny removal or other remedintion of any Huzardous Substance affecting the Progerty is
necessary, Borrower shall promptly tuke all necessary remedial actions in accordance with Environmentai-Law,

As used in this paragraph 20, "Hazardous Substances” are those substances defined as toxic or hazardous
substances by Eavironmenial Law and the following substances: gnsoling, kerosene, other Nummable or loxle
petroleum products, toxic pesticides und herbicides, volntlle solvents, matertals containing asbestos or formaldehyde,
and radionctive materials. As used In this parageaph 20, *Environmental Law" means federal lnws and laws of the
jurisdiction where the Property Is located that relale to health, safety or environmental protection.

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender furthier covennnt and as follows:

21, Acceleration; Remedtes, Lender shall glve notice to Borrower prior to accelerntion following Borrower's
breach of any covenant or ngreement In this Sccurity Instrument (but not prior to accelerntion under parugraph
17 unless upphcable lnw provides otherwise), The notice shall specify: (a) the default; (b) the nction vequired to
cure the default; () a date, not less than 30 days from the date the nutlee is glven to Borrower, by which the
default must be cured; and (@) that fullure to-cure the defuult on or before the date specified in the notlee may
result In nceeleration of the sums secured by this Securlty Instrument, forectosure by judicinl proceeding und

e’ GOVELE

ILLINOIS-SINGLE FAMILY--FNMA/FHLMC UNIFORM INSTRUMENT FORM 3014 9/90
[SC/CMDTIL/0491/3014(8-90)-L PAGES5OF6




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LU 940980Yd 105" G)VIOEIIGVDH’II.LGWOIOSI l B
06/ ¥10E MIOJ‘ - LNTWNULENT WHOJINN DIWTHA/ VNI ~A TNV '&'IBNIS"SIONI'I'H A
‘ , FASULZIB 4 S 22344 PRY :Aqpamda:d.mﬂ'mammwﬁ]ﬁm‘ ';- |
‘ o \f ATegoN isas1dxa ﬁo;ss;tmung AW i

R A

kb Aupy ’. Eg ﬁ S10) a8 [ujopo puw purey Aus Jopun u"é.ﬂ’g o o

i) 8950 §O5N 31 J0J 108 ATIUNOA PURG] 1Ay . * 3
Kays nyp paﬂpawomn puv:'uogzed up Aip sy w240

fns (s)atu. asoga (s)uon,wd BUIBS 3 94 0) sitr 0} umom; /t{nmo Dﬂ

_ SUT PIes a1 p:uannzp Py
- pamzadr-wouimnsu; SujoSazopay) o) p

J2INPRY ONYESNH CHSIYM "3 VLY PUE HS Y (‘ TIYHI N W‘l‘&llmaﬁqm‘l"l’“‘m‘

pue &mnoo pIFS 10] L% 11 31)ang ATmoN B : paudjsispmna Y
L ey OO] o ‘SIONI'TIE 40 3LVLS
— wipaymonyay 40 90y S mojoyg oouds] ‘ - o
‘ mumm Annasg [1o0g ‘ mquiny Aipnoeg miaes
' .iamo.uoﬁ-._ : I3MOLOg- " K : - o

(oag)=—" - (feas)

: mqumumxﬁa 3 [e100Q

;(:l;g«souog.. __HSTIVM '3 VLM | B

/ ' i

R 77?47;?*%¢// | g
rsaras soquny A1lmodg mgoos . RN
mmonoa— HSTVH 4 0 13vu31w - . o SRR
(w3g)— A E

Fﬂ)ﬂa ! ] ' . | sassamm [E
1! )M paplodsr: puv'.xamo.uog Aq panaras (B)Ja 13 Auw ug puu :uaum.nm '

Aumaas s;m 11} POUMILCD FILBUSACD U SULIZ) 24 0) Faasde pue mdaa:m JOMGE.OF M| OTHE DNINDIS'AS

o : i oads] (s)xaq;og
npm aum[-[ puoaas O opry JuamaAcudw[ amxm (o phy woojug [

L S U B e

3 : 3Ry 1waifeg Apjoam)g T Japy :uotudo[ar\aa L) PRI [, Japry MO A4 pa:unpﬁ.lgm i
: f i Jal“tl ﬁnumg 1] $ApIY UM{UTWOpUo) 7] spra OIUH ﬂ;"ﬂE“fPVD 3

i | : ‘ [(s9)x0q 2)quaydde; :(oaq;)] "JauInnSuy ﬁsptm"

(y 51 ;o uad B 3Jam (8)10pH. :un ;; . :uaumnsu; Mpnaag s;q: Jo:STURIaRI8E pire:B)UBUIA0) Y uswaddns pw puaime.

i eys pue oM} pauuod.mau] 9q JUNB:33PH 4ONS: 383 JO IURIDAITE DUR HIUBUIACS AUy 'msumnslll Apmasg s

5{ : Jamaﬁm PIpICIAI PUB JamOLOH &q PaMdaXA 1B $IAPJ DIOW 30 300 J] - ';uaum.l;sul .{;[.m:ns Sq) 03 BIPIY '

5 :

=

*Auadosd au uy uopdmm peaISawoy Jo 1q8p " SOATRA ,ramonua pmmmon Jo- m;uM ‘ET .
*51802 UOHEPIOaRS A ARd. T8 JAMOLIOG. ‘J9MOLIOR 0} o8 yD IOl M JattusDy
&ur.tnaas s;m ASUA[DI [TRYS JOPUT “UALNNSUT A0S s Aq pamads suIns B jo- :tmuxud uodn "WEPY "TT

e "a0URPIAY B[R JO 51500 puw 533) ‘sﬂau.mnn alqemosear -

S ‘0) paumu 101 ;nq ‘Suumpu] 12 ydeadered sppy uy papiaoxd soypatuau atpy Bupnsund oy paamouy soswedxa i 1)
© . {[®.199[102.03 PA[3IU2 3q [[EYS JApu ¥ Juypaaon.d [BRIPR{ Aq JUABILIEUT ALINDOS SI) OSOPMO) Ken pue purenp .

© SN JROYIM. JURURNSUT AIRn3eg S| £q PaIna9s sums [je Jo' [nj v judwded ajejpauu) aanbas Aeur-zondo,

SN su 1 JopUT ‘910U A1) 1} PaIaads 91Ep 3 2.10]9q 10 UD PAIND JOI 5T 3NBJOP SU JT:*HMSOPI0L DUB UoTIRII IR

ey 1, 0) JAMOJIOR JO, 35UDJOP N30 AU IO JNJDP B JO 22UANSIXO-U0E ). 3Mpaanold 2Insoja0) ) Uf asSe 03 1AL
e ; am pun uoumman .nua amsula.l o) mﬂp 1} JO JIMOLIOG WLIOJUY JATjLIng Jems aopou ay], *Axladord Ay Jo ams

: bQELZEO ONNVO'I

R
L

nﬁ_..,
REEEEY

ARk S-S e SRS e

St
P

97440976

ah
H
i.:.nl
I

RS,

i
|
i .
4
e
i
i
ER
b
Ay




